P11000059718

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	Certificate:	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400209361144

06/27/11--01024--007 **87.50



SC 6-28-11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Latin American Airlin	es Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPO	PRATE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	<u>LUDE SUFFIX</u>)	_
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the \$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status OPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Martyn Thomas	ame (Printed or typed)		
14851 SW 104 ST #11	1	and the second	20
Minusi El 20400	Address		2011 .IIIN 27
<u>Miami FL 33196</u>	ity, State & Zip		7
786-245-3145 Daytim	e Telephone number		P
ceo@latinamericanairl E-mail address: (to be a	ines.com	I notification)	
(10 04)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the c	NAME Latin American Air orporation shall be:	lines Inc.	
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
	Principal street address	Mailing ac	ddress, if different is:
	14851 SW 104 ST #11		
Ĺ	Miami FL 33196		
ARTICLE III			
	which the corporation is organized is:		
Allistic and A	viation services		
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
	rres of stock is:1,000,000		
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRE	CTORS	
	itle:Martyn Thomas		
Address:	14851 SW 104 ST #11	Address:	
	Miami FL 33196	-	
Name and T	itle:Silvia Chavez	Name and Title:	
Address:	14851 SW 104 ST #11	Address:	
	Miami FL 33196		
Nome and T	itle:	Name and Title	
Address:			
. 100.000.			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		A
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta	able) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Martyn Thomas		201 335
Address:	14851 SW 104 ST #11		
	Miami FL 33196		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		TO STATE
v.	dress of the Incorporator is:		37 7
Name:	Martyn Thomas		
Address:	14851 SW 104 ST #11		-da
	Miami FL 33196	,	
Having heen nam	ed as registered agent to accept service of	nracess for the phove stated corne	- · ·
	m familiar with and accept the appointment		
			June 21, 2011
	Required Signature/Registered Age	nt	Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated here epartment of State constitutes a third degree		
			lumo 24 2044
	Required Signature/Incorporator		June 21, 2011 Date
	resquires dignature incorporator		Date